
 
           

         
    
   

     
Sausage, egg and cheese  
Bacon, Egg and cheese  
Ham, Egg and cheese  
Steak, Egg and cheese 

8.99BREAKFAST BURRITO
Cheese, 2 eggs, 2 sausages

OMELETS 
 Served with toast, hash brown potatoes or grits (Plain or cheese)

9.992 Egg Omelet
10.99Greek Omelet

Spinach, feta cheese, tomatoes

10.99Veggie Omelet
Onions, green pepper, mushroom and tomatoes

11.99Western Omelet
Ham, onion, green pepper, tomatoes and cheddar cheese

11.99Meat Lovers Omelet
Ham, sausage, bacon, cheese

Pancakes & french toast 
Buttermilk Pancakes  8.99 
Triple stack served with maple syrup

Double Blueberry Pancakes  9.99 
Served with maple syrup

CHOCOLATE CHIP Pancakes
FRENCH TOAST
3 slices dusted with powdered sugar and maple syrup B
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ADDITIONAL ITEMS
CHEDDAR, PROVOLONE, AMERICAN OR SWISS CHEESE, HAM,

BACON, SAUSAGE, ONION, GREEN PEPPER, SPINACH, MUSHROOM,
TOMATOES, PEPPERONCINI, ADDITIONAL EGG  $ 1.50 each

SIDES 

sandwiches
Breakfast sandwiches are made fresh to order on your choice of toasted

bread of your choice. Choose from White or Yellow American,
Provolone, Cheddar, or Swiss Cheese.

*Fresh Croissant extra $2.00

Eggs and cheese Sandwich 6.99

12.99
 7.99
 7.99
 7.99

SAUSAGE LINKS (4) 3.99
BACON STRIPS (4) $3.99
HAM                              $3.99

9.99
8.99



Sandwiches

  

8.99BBQ Pork Sandwich
Freshly made pulled pork, and homemade sauce

5.99Grilled Hot Dog
Build your own dog with your choice of toppings

7.99tuna Salad on toast
Tuna, onions & mayo 

7.99Chicken Salad on toast
Chicken breast, onions & mayo

 
Grilled or Blackened
Chicken Sandwich  9.99
Fresh Chicken Breast, pickles, lettuce, tomato, red onion, mustard and mayo

9.99ANGUS HAMBURGER
12.99DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

Two fresh juicy beef patties, American cheese, pickles, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, mustard and mayo

11.99Bacon Burger
Layered with slices of bacon, American cheese, pickles,
lettuce, red onion, tomato, mayo

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Sautéed onions, mushrooms, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo

BEYOND SANDWICHES

LAMB & BEEF GYRO  8.99

12.99

Meatball w/cheese  HALF  9.99 FULL  13.99
Beef meatballs, slow-cooked tomato sauce made with Italian plum tomatoes,basil, 
garlic, onion, black pepper and Provolone cheese



SALADS

House Salad  11.99
Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumber, green peppers and choice of dressing 
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Reuben Grouper OR
19.99Mahi Sandwich

Grouper, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, rye bread

FISH TACOS (3 ct) 10.99

FISH & Chips 14.99

SIDES
Homemade French Fries

tuna or chicken Salad     
 

  

  4.99

1LB.     8.99

FISH
Grilled  or  Blackened
Grouper  Sandwich  17.99
Fresh  Grouper  �sh,  pickles,  lettuce,  tomato,  red  onion,  mustard  and  mayo

Grilled  or  Blackened
Mahi  Sandwich  16.99
Fresh  Mahi  �sh,  pickles,  lettuce,  tomato,  red  onion,  mustard  and  mayo

Grilled  or  Blackened
Tuna  Sandwich  13.99
Fresh  Tuna  �sh,  pickles,  lettuce,  tomato,  red  onion,  mustard  and  mayo

Grilled  or  Blackened
Salmon  Sandwich  13.99
Fresh  Salmon  �sh,  pickles,  lettuce,  tomato,  red  onion,  mustard  and  mayo
*Reuben  Style  Extra  $2.00

Potato or Coleslaw Salad  1LB   5.99


